Campionato Trentino Sprint
Data creazione: 2025/12/18 14:11:14

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 10/04/2005

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

GIONTA Daniel
BETTEGA Fabiano
AQUILIA Francesca
CASAGRANDE Alessandra
BETTEGA David

ZENI ENEA
PELLEGRINI Luca
VIVIAN Romina
STEFANI Sebastiano
VALENTINI Roberto
MENEGHEL Francesco

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome
MENGARDA Marco
ZAGONEL Giacomo
BETTEGA lvano
BACCEGA Riccardo
BACCEGA Samuele
DAVES Fabio
BUFFA Gabriele
CADEN Nicolo
SCALET Riccardo
MENGARDA Renzo
RECLA DANIEL
MENEGHEL Marino
ORLER Nicolo

Categoria: M16

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ W NP

=
o

Nome

SCALET Tommaso
DALLAVALLE Roberto
ZENI Alessandro
DEMATTE Marco
CONCI Camillo
PRADEL Marco
TURRA Enrico
CORONA Piero
ZENI Fabio
DAVES Silvano

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:07:00
00:13:41
00:18:28
00:18:55
00:20:02
00:27:27
00:28:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:17:42

Tempo
00:08:29
00:08:45
00:09:10
00:10:46
00:15:06
00:15:28
00:17:24
00:17:53
00:18:02
00:45:22
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:11:55
00:12:03
00:12:49
00:13:14
00:15:26
00:15:38
00:16:33
00:16:35
00:16:50
00:17:00
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FUSINATO Lorenzo
SLANZI Erik

CASTRONARI Francesco

MAFFEI Luca

ZENI Mirko
CASAGRANDA Fabio
ZANON Claudio
GALTER Cristian
DAPRA Federico
LONGO RAFFAELLO
DEPAOLI Alessandro
PIFFER LORENZO
ROSATI MATTIA
RODLER Alessio
PANIZZA Sebastiano
PARTEL Gianluca

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

ZENI Daniele

ZENI Gianluigi
CANELLA Gabriele
SIMONI Gianluca
FRAMBA Marco
ONGARQO Filippo
VALENTINELLI Mattia
ZINI DIEGO

DOFF Alessandro
SANTONI Emilio
PIVA Emanuele
FASANI Lorenzo
PARIS LUCIO Quirino
BIANCHI Filippo
ROSA Jose
ONGARO Stefano

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
BACCEGA Antonio
CASAGRANDE Enrico
PAOLI Giorgio
CANDOTTI Michele
DEMATTE' Stefano
ZINI Flavio
DECARLI Paolo
SEGATTA Andrea
BETTEGA Adriano
VIDALE Ennio

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:17:16
00:17:19
00:17:30
00:17:42
00:18:45
00:19:14
00:19:25
00:23:05
00:23:29
00:24:49
00:25:06
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:21
00:17:15
00:17:28
00:17:52
00:18:30
00:19:38
00:20:03
00:20:51
00:21:30
00:22:27
00:22:42
00:23:11
00:24:03
00:47:47
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:12:43
00:13:03
00:13:41
00:15:28
00:15:54
00:15:55
00:16:54
00:17:29
00:17:38
00:18:26
00:18:48
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SIMONI Giuseppe
MOTTER Pietro
QUAIATTO Arrigo
ZENI Ettore
BAZZOLI Giovanni
MENGARDA Mario
MAFFEI Luigi
CONCI Alessandro

ORLER Melchiorre Lino

DALMASO Gianni
ZANONI Massimo
GALLERANI Paolo
STAVOLE GIUSEPPE

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

PRETTNER Oskar
ZANON Francesco
MURER Helmuth
PARIS Ezio

GOBBI Gianluca
FONTANARI Mauro
DORIGATI Carlo
GOZZER Giancarlo
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
BERTOLDI Harald
CALDONAZZ| Emilio
VANZO Adriano
RINALDI Paolo
FASANI Enzo
SEGALLA Giovanni
ZUCAL Celestino
ZANIN Diego
DEFLORIAN Remo
VALER Claudio
ZORZI Carlo
GUIDOLIN Livio
GIRARDI Paolo
SIMION Giorgio
PASINI PAOLO
NEGRIOLLI Bruno
BERNABE Renzo
CASATTA Franco

Categoria: MA

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

MAMLEEYV Mikhail
RIGONI Carlo
CORONA Emiliano

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING ROVERETO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV
G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

00:19:43
00:19:49
00:20:56
00:21:32
00:22:27
00:22:49
00:26:36
00:27:26
00:27:56
00:33:55
00:41:50
01:02:27
00:56:00

Tempo
00:14:08
00:16:39
00:17:40
00:17:40
00:18:03
00:18:14
00:18:52
00:20:16
00:20:43
00:20:49
00:21:48
00:22:06
00:22:19
00:22:39
00:23:10
00:25:03
00:26:49
00:27:58
00:31:24
00:35:10
00:46:02
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:16:00
00:25:50

Tempo
00:12:01
00:13:26
00:13:31
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SIMION Giancarlo
DALLAVALLE Luca
BEZZ| Marco

DALLA SANTA Dennis
BETTEGA Gabriele
CESARINI Anatolj
RINALDI Andrea
GAIO Aaron

NEUHAUSER Ingemar

HUELLER Fabio
DORIGATI Paolo
BETTEGA Marco
TURRA Piero
GIOVANELLI Davide
ORLER Daniele
LOSS Antonio
PEGORETTI Corrado
PELESSONI Renato
PEDROTTI Dario
ROSA MARCO ALDO
CHIOCCA Davide
SBETTA Federico
CRISTELLON Carlo
BEZZI Giuseppe

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

MENEGHEL Daniele
STEFANI Luciano
MASOCCO Chiara

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1

2

3
NP

Nome

SIMION Giada
ZAGONEL Viola
MENEGHEL Laura
VALENTINI Giulia

Categoria: W16

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

IAGHER Elena
ZUGLIANI Valeria
SCALET Carlotta
GOBBER Ylenia
DALDON Ema
CASTELLAZ Jessica
ZANETEL Claudia

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

IKP

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:14:06
00:14:41
00:15:18
00:15:50
00:15:59
00:16:13
00:16:19
00:17:15
00:17:32
00:17:51
00:17:55
00:18:11
00:18:59
00:19:47
00:20:19
00:20:41
00:22:10
00:27:53
00:31:29
00:31:37
00:35:29
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:13:47

Tempo
00:20:32
00:21:55
00:28:47

Tempo
00:09:39
00:10:06
00:12:18
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:13
00:10:16
00:10:27
00:10:35
00:13:24
00:13:41
00:14:02
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TROTTER Monica
ORLER Eleonora
SIMONI Silvia
ZENI Maura
ALOUANI Sara
DANDREA Chiara

Categoria: W20

Pos.
1

2

3
NP
NP

Nome

ORLER Jessica
FASANI Elisa
DEGASPERI Veronica
BAZZOLI Michela
ZORZI NADIA

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Agathe
LEONARDELLI Angela
GRIGOLLI Brunella
GONZO Monica
MOTTER Elsa
STEFANI Simonetta
CANDOTTI Claudia
PIFFER Maria
VILIOTTI Paola
BONVICINI Laura
ZANON Maria Giuliana
JARC Vlasta

PACHER Mirta

Categoria: W50

Pos.

o N o o~ WDN P

z 2
T O

(2]
O

Nome

MASOCCO Giovanna
BORTOLOTTI Maria
BRAGAGNA Lucia
COLO Carmen
ZOTTA Ivana

TURRI Luisella
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
ABRAM Annamaria
CONZATTI SILVIA
DAL SANTO Valeria
HOFFER Sandra

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. ARGENTARIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. ARGENTARIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:14:23
00:15:20
00:17:42
00:22:11
00:50:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:56
00:35:03
00:38:01
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:14
00:19:55
00:20:57
00:22:43
00:23:29
00:23:45
00:26:33
00:26:41
00:29:44
00:38:35
00:40:08
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:43
00:18:00
00:18:15
00:24:05
00:24:09
00:24:21
00:26:47
00:28:32
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:25:03



Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

SCALET Nicole
BERTOLDI Helga
DALDON Ana
SIMION Marina
CORONA Martina
PARIS Nausica
SCALET Tiziana
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CARRARO Nadia

ROTTENSTEINER Sabine

GARIBOTTI Margherita

GUIDOLIN Manuela

Societa

SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:12
00:16:15
00:18:10
00:19:09
00:20:35
00:21:03
00:21:27
00:22:30
00:25:46
00:29:06
00:31:58
00:39:31



